Fordoce	50117
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100082486831
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED 07 JAN 10 PH 2: 5 DEFARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION TALLAMASSE, FLORID
Office Use Only	ANS SECRETATION SECRETATIONS
	10 11 2 15 FLARDA FLARDA

N SERVICE COMPAN	v .		
	ACCOUNT NO. :	072100000032	
	REFERENCE :	704874 74438	
	AUTHORIZATION : C	Spelle na.	
	COST LIMIT :	\$ 78.75	
ORDER DATE :	January 9, 2007		
ORDER TIME :	1:50, PM		
ORDER NO. :	704874-005		101
CUSTOMER NO:	7443861		
	FOREIGN FILIN	<u>35</u>	EE FLARDA
NAME :	NATIONAL CITY COM DEVELOPMENT CORPO		107
XXXX QUALIF	ICATION (TYPE: <u>CO</u>)	• •	5
PLEASE RETUR	N THE FOLLOWING AS PRO	OF OF FILING:	
XX CERT	IFIED COPY N STAMPED COPY IFICATE OF GOOD STANDII	10	2311 N.

.

۲

.

,

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. National City Community Development Corporation

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

(If name unavai	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	ame	adopted for the purpose of transacting busine	ss ir	n Flori	da)				
2. Ohio		3.	34-1363951							
	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)								
4. March 29, 1982		5.	perpetual							
(Date	of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpe									
6										
			n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)							
7. 1900 East Ninth	Street, Cleveland, Ohio 44114									
	(Principal office	add	ress)							
1900 East Ninth	Street, Cleveland, Ohio 44114									
	(Current mailing	add	lress)							
8. To promote the	revitalization of low- and moderate-income	e nei	ighborhoods by making loans and equity $in\overline{v}e$	stme	07 ents					
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state of	or co	ountry to be carried out in state of Florida)		J-M					
9. Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent:	(P.C	D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		10	,				
Name:	Corporation Service Company			-1. 1. 1.	-	Ċ				
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		い。 	The second secon	rò.					
	Tailahassee				ഗ					
	(City)		(Zip code)							

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation S	Service Company						
By: J.g	unuelene MCAR	per					
0	(Registered agent's signature)	Jacqueline	N.	Casper-	- Asst.	v.1	₽

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

.

Chairman: Michael J. Taylor	
Address: 1900 East Ninth Street	
Cleveland, Ohio 44114	
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
	·····
Director:	
Address:	TVT Sec
B. OFFICERS	SSEE DE
President:	
Address:	
Cleveland, Ohio 44114	» ري ان
Vice President:Thomas F. Gorensek	
Address:	
Cleveland, Ohio 44114	
Secretary:	
Address:	
Treasurer: Kathy Jakovcic	
Address: 1900 East Ninth Street, Cleveland, Ohio 44114	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing	g additional officers and/or directors.

homas 13.

AS F. Gorensek (Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. Thomas F. Gorensek, Vice President

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

NATIONAL CITY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Directors

-		4 President	2 Vice President and Executive Director	I Vice President and Executive Director	-	-			•	•		-	r	F	l Vice President		t Vice President	Vice President
44114		44114	45202	62701	48226	15222	44308	43603	46801	40202	46255	44308	49503	43251	62701	46255	44114	44114
Cleveland, OH		Cleveland, OH	Cincinnati, OH	Springfield, IL	Detroit, MI	Pittsburgh, PA	Akron, OH	Toledo, OH			Indianapolis, IN	Akron, OH	Grand Rapids, MI	Columbus, OH	Chicago, IL	Indianapolis, IN	Cleveland, OH	Cleveland, OH
1900 East Ninth Street		1900 East Ninth Street	One East Fourth Street, 125A	One Old Capital Plaza North	333 W. Fort Street, 16 th Floor	20 Stanwix Street	One Cascade Plaza	405 Madison Avenue	110 West Berry Street, 8 th Floor	101 South Fifth Street	One National City Center	One Cascade Plaza	171 Monroe Avenue, NW	155 East Broad Street	One North Franklin, 36 th Floor	One National City Center	1900 East Ninth Street	1900 East Ninth Street
Michael J. Taylor	<u>Officers</u>	Michael J. Taylor	Amin A. Akbar	Steve C. Arbuthnot	Richard M. Buss	Stephanie S. Cipriani	Michael A. Dowdell	David M. Eddy	Derrick K. Hayes	David Howard	Darwin D. May	Shawn M. McDowell	Jason L. Paulateer	Jackie R. Winchester	Charles E. Brown	Dennis W. Cecil	Maria L. Fuqua	Thomas F. Gorensek

0:\CramertDirectors & OfficerstAddresses\National City Community Development Corporation.doc

FILED

Treasurer Secretary Assistant Secretary Aniacretary An

07

Vice President

48226 44114 44114 44114 44114

Cleveland, OH Cleveland, OH Cleveland, OH

Detroit, MI

333 W. Fort Street, 16th Floor

900 East Ninth Street 1900 East Ninth Street 900 East Ninth Street

> Thomas A. Plant Charles H. Spain

Kathy Jakovcic Renee A. Kent

JAN 10 PH 2:15

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State

I, Jennifer Brunner, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show NATIONAL CITY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, an Ohio corporation, Charter No. 592033, having its principal location in Cleveland, County of Cuyahoga, was incorporated on March 29, 1982 and is currently in GOOD STANDING upon the records of this office.





Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 9th day of January, A.D. 2007

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: V20079J34C99